
  

TOPIC
Tuesday 23 February 
 2pm - 3.30pm

De-regula:on of migra:on agent lawyers: Opportuni:es for 
humanitarian migra:on law prac:ce 

Tuesday 30 March 
5.30pm -7pm

Best prac:ce for RAILS Evening Advisors  
(in person workshop at Kurilpa Hall, West End)

Tuesday 27 April  
5.30pm-7.30pm

Safe Haven Enterprise Visas - op:ons and best prac:ce

Tuesday 25 May 
 5.30pm-7pm

Family Violence and migra:on law 

CPD Compulsories Day  
Friday  25 June 
 12.30 pm-4.30 pm

1. Assessing your digital capacity and innova:on profile  
2. Ethics fundamentals.   
3. Assis:ng and advoca:ng for clients with impaired capacity 

Tuesday 27 July 
5.30pm-7pm

Presen:ng good submissions to the AAT 

Saturday 31 July 
9.30am - 11.45am 
(In person at 3 St Paul’s 
Drive,  Woodridge)

RAILS/St Vincent’s Migra:on Advice Service Collabora:on 

1.Figh:ng family violence through migra:on law and proper 
professional prac:ce 
2. Conduc:ng effec:ve interviews: best prac:ce for advisors 
3 COVID-19 and Migra:on law 

Tuesday 31 Aug  
5.30pm-7.30pm

Cancella:on of visas   

Tuesday  21 Sept  
5.30pm-7pm

Humanitarian visas law and prac:ce - Afghan cases

Tuesday 26  Oct  
 5.30pm-7pm

Judicial Review 

Tuesday 30 Nov 
 5.30pm-7pm

Afghans Seeking Safety in Australia

Professional Development  
2021 

CPD POINTS:  Queensland solicitors get 1 point for each CPD hour and half points per half hour. 
Other states check your law society rules. For migra:on agents, workshops (maximum 30 
par:cipants) give 1 MARA Category A point per hour but if numbers are over 30 they turn to 
seminars with 1 Category B point per 1.5 hours.  Contact education@rails.org.au if ques:ons. 

TO REGISTER:  Link here. Please register early.  

VENUE: All sessions by webinar unless noted otherwise 
COST: $65 (GST inc) per session unless labelled free. FREE for RAILS volunteers, Community Legal 
Centre and pro bono agency workers

mailto:education@rails.org.au
https://www.rails.org.au/get-involved/events/cpd-events

